
 

2018 - 2019 
OSSTF District 10 Calendar of Events 

 

EVENT DATE PLACE TIME 

OSSTF New Presidents 
Workshop 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Toronto  

OSSTF Leadership 
Conference 

August 16 – 18, 2018 Toronto  

Branch Presidents Training  Wednesday, September 19, 2018 District Office 1:00 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, September 19, 2018 District Office 3:45 pm 

District Council Wednesday, September 19, 2018 District Office 4:30 pm 

Retirement Workshop Tuesday, October 2 OR 9, 2018 
The Clubhouse at 
Baldoon, Wallaceburg 

4:00 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, November 14, 2018 
Country View, 
Chatham 

3:45 pm 

District Council Wednesday, November 14, 2018 
Country View, 
Chatham 

4:30 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, December 12, 2018 District Office 3:45 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, January 16, 2019 District Office 3:45 pm 

District Council Wednesday, January 16, 2019 District Office 4:30 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, February 27, 2019 District Office 3:45 pm 

AMPA  March 8 – 11, 2019 Toronto  

District Executive Wednesday, April 3, 2019 
Country View, 
Chatham 

3:45 pm 

District Council Wednesday, April 3, 2019 
Country View, 
Chatham 

4:30 pm 

AMDA /SAA Wednesday, May 8, 2019 
The Clubhouse at 
Baldoon, Wallaceburg 

5:00 pm 

District Executive Wednesday, June 5, 2019 District Office 3:45 pm 

District Council Wednesday, June 5, 2019 District Office 4:30 pm 

Retirement Dinner Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
The Clubhouse at 
Baldoon, Wallaceburg 

5:00 pm 

 


